
Entries in Event

Player Partner

Women doubles 40-49

2001 Gropper, Brigitte 2114 Bazzi, Vera SUIAUT
2002 Habesohn, Sonita

2003 Alexander, Nathalie 2005 Heine, Anne-Marie BELBEL
2004 Besson, Ingrid
2005 Heine, Anne-Marie 2003 Alexander, Nathalie BEL
2006 Raffai, Sonya 2162 Voue, Christine BEL
2007 Vandercoilden, Dominique
2162 Voue, Christine 2006 Raffai, Sonya BEL

2008 Hermanova, Irena 2010 Longinova, Ilona CZECZE
2009 Klimesova, Zdenka 2170 Nova, Vera CZE
2010 Longinova, Ilona 2008 Hermanova, Irena CZE
2170 Nova, Vera 2009 Klimesova, Zdenka CZE

2011 Andersen, Birthe 2171 Andersen, Sonja DENDEN
2171 Andersen, Sonja 2011 Andersen, Birthe DEN

2012 Auvache, Deborah 2013 Hughes, Susie ENGENG
2013 Hughes, Susie 2012 Auvache, Deborah ENG
2125 Huang, Shu 2187 Shields, Helen ENG
2187 Shields, Helen 2125 Huang, Shu ENG

2014 Schüpbach, Johanna 2115 Göggel, Monika SUIFIN

2015 Chabasse, Marie-Noëlle 2027 Thivet, Sylvie FRAFRA
2016 Chemin, Nathalie 2020 Guillon, Christine FRA
2017 Debomy, Christine 2021 Henry, Francoise FRA
2018 Delorme, Nathalie 2196 Namik, Sabine FRA
2019 Guilband, Min Jing 2197 Pilot, Marie-Cecile FRA
2020 Guillon, Christine 2016 Chemin, Nathalie FRA
2021 Henry, Francoise 2017 Debomy, Christine FRA
2022 Kandin, Catherine
2023 Lambert, Patricia
2024 Laurent, Sylvie
2025 Maradeix, Christine
2026 Renevier, Andree
2027 Thivet, Sylvie 2015 Chabasse, Marie-Noëlle FRA
2128 Belmonte, Catherine
2196 Namik, Sabine 2018 Delorme, Nathalie FRA
2197 Pilot, Marie-Cecile 2019 Guilband, Min Jing FRA

2028 Albers, Heidi 2219 Kretschmer, Ute GERGER
2029 Amos, Susanne
2030 Anders, Sabine
2031 Baumann, Daniela 2082 Schwickert, Susanne GER
2032 Behrmann, Helga 2040 Enneking, Christiane GER
2033 Beltermann, Maria 2055 Kissmann, Heidrun GER
2034 Bickhardt, Doerte 2044 Fuhrmann, Hildegard GER
2035 Bösel, Sabine 2054 Karck, Barbara GER
2036 Braun, Gabi 2058 Klußmann, Marion GER
2037 Busche-Schmidt, Christiane 2083 von Diecken, Jutta GER
2038 Eichhorn, Christiane 2087 Wolff, Petra GER
2039 Elzer, Birgit 2089 Zilch, Gabi GER
2040 Enneking, Christiane 2032 Behrmann, Helga GER
2041 Fischer, Dr. Dagmar
2042 Freybier, Susanne 2078 Schreyer, Petra GER
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2043 Freybier, SusanneGER
2044 Fuhrmann, Hildegard 2034 Bickhardt, Doerte GER
2045 Gnegel, Anja
2046 Grobrügge, Petra
2047 Hänert, Sabine 2233 Runge, Freia GER
2048 Hartmann, Maria
2049 Heuer, Jutta 2230 Pieper, Christa GER
2050 Hiltscher, Birgit 2086 Werner, Silke GER
2051 Jordan, Petra
2052 Jorkisch, Andrea 2074 Reinert, Rita GER
2053 Kahl, Karin 2077 Schön, Birgit GER
2054 Karck, Barbara 2035 Bösel, Sabine GER
2055 Kissmann, Heidrun 2033 Beltermann, Maria GER
2056 Klee, Maria 2229 Pelikan, Heike GER
2057 Klein-Denzer, Rosemarie
2058 Klußmann, Marion 2036 Braun, Gabi GER
2059 Kneifeld, Stefanie
2060 Kotter, Gabi 2068 Olthuis, Petra GER
2061 Loos, Monika
2062 Ludwig, Bettina 2090 Condorelli, Lia Paola ITA
2063 Lutz, Marianne
2064 Mueller-Böckeler, Heike
2065 Müller, Christa 2199 Arens, Karin GER
2066 Mutke, Anka 2084 Walter, Angela GER
2067 Nold, Iris
2068 Olthuis, Petra 2060 Kotter, Gabi GER
2069 Pape, Christiane 2203 Bohrer, Gertrud GER
2070 Penderak, Anja
2071 Rahn-Marx, Susanne 2072 Rehder, Andrea GER
2072 Rehder, Andrea 2071 Rahn-Marx, Susanne GER
2073 Reisinger, Brigitte
2074 Reinert, Rita 2052 Jorkisch, Andrea GER
2075 Roth, Gabriele 2101 Huiden, Janine NED
2076 Rußbild, Petra 2088 Wrusch, Marion GER
2077 Schön, Birgit 2053 Kahl, Karin GER
2078 Schreyer, Petra 2042 Freybier, Susanne GER
2079 Schrömges, Hildegard 2081 Schulz, Kerstin GER
2080 Schultz, Birgit
2081 Schulz, Kerstin 2079 Schrömges, Hildegard GER
2082 Schwickert, Susanne 2031 Baumann, Daniela GER
2083 von Diecken, Jutta 2037 Busche-Schmidt, Christiane GER
2084 Walter, Angela 2066 Mutke, Anka GER
2085 Weber, Cornelia 2239 Steidl, Johanna GER
2086 Werner, Silke 2050 Hiltscher, Birgit GER
2087 Wolff, Petra 2038 Eichhorn, Christiane GER
2088 Wrusch, Marion 2076 Rußbild, Petra GER
2089 Zilch, Gabi 2039 Elzer, Birgit GER
2199 Arens, Karin 2065 Müller, Christa GER
2203 Bohrer, Gertrud 2069 Pape, Christiane GER
2219 Kretschmer, Ute 2028 Albers, Heidi GER
2229 Pelikan, Heike 2056 Klee, Maria GER
2230 Pieper, Christa 2049 Heuer, Jutta GER
2233 Runge, Freia 2047 Hänert, Sabine GER
2239 Steidl, Johanna 2085 Weber, Cornelia GER

2090 Condorelli, Lia Paola 2062 Ludwig, Bettina GERITA
2091 Ragusa, Clelia
2092 Silvestri, Franca
2093 Vandoni, Simona 2255 Caimi, Susanne ITA
2255 Caimi, Susanne 2093 Vandoni, Simona ITA
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2094 Kartuzova, Olga 2257 Gaga, Baiba LATLAT
2257 Gaga, Baiba 2094 Kartuzova, Olga LAT

2095 Alting, MiaNED
2096 Bezem, Monique
2097 Boots-Theunissen, Ilse 2258 Dekker, Arda NED
2098 Bouck, Sandra 2103 van der Velden, Marian NED
2099 Douwes, Anja
2100 Hooman, Mirjam 2104 Vriesekoop, Bettine NED
2101 Huiden, Janine 2075 Roth, Gabriele GER
2102 Markus, Henriette 2259 Ringenier, Ans NED
2103 van der Velden, Marian 2098 Bouck, Sandra NED
2104 Vriesekoop, Bettine 2100 Hooman, Mirjam NED
2105 Wiingard, Sonnie
2129 van den Bosch, Angelique 2263 van Veen, Juliet NED
2258 Dekker, Arda 2097 Boots-Theunissen, Ilse NED
2259 Ringenier, Ans 2102 Markus, Henriette NED
2263 van Veen, Juliet 2129 van den Bosch, Angelique NED

2106 Nowakiewicz, DanutaPOL
2107 Paluch, Dorota 2108 Zborowska, Alina POL
2108 Zborowska, Alina 2107 Paluch, Dorota POL

2109 Farina, Larisa 2123 Yenenko, Galyna UKRRUS
2110 Kulieva, Tatiana 2113 Tikhomirova, Inna RUS
2112 Mikheeva, Irina
2113 Tikhomirova, Inna 2110 Kulieva, Tatiana RUS
2126 Nikiforo, Galina
2127 Ambrosimova, Irina 2289 Sokolova, Elena RUS
2289 Sokolova, Elena 2127 Ambrosimova, Irina RUS

2114 Bazzi, Vera 2001 Gropper, Brigitte AUTSUI
2115 Göggel, Monika 2014 Schüpbach, Johanna FIN

2116 Brtosova, MargitaSVK

2117 Dönell Mårtensson, Ann 2119 Knudsen, Mette SWESWE
2118 Johnsson, Lena 2124 Donovan, Regina WAL
2119 Knudsen, Mette 2117 Dönell Mårtensson, Ann SWE

2120 Diker, Fulya 2122 Gundogan, Berlin TURTUR
2121 ERTUFAN, ISIK 2285 BAYKAL, SERPIL TUR
2122 Gundogan, Berlin 2120 Diker, Fulya TUR
2285 BAYKAL, SERPIL 2121 ERTUFAN, ISIK TUR

2123 Yenenko, Galyna 2109 Farina, Larisa RUSUKR

2124 Donovan, Regina 2118 Johnsson, Lena SWEWAL
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